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Auswertungs

Bundesjugendspiele 2018 -
DG Bamberg

Name Vorname
Petzold Luca
Bergmann David
Saprykin Viad
Kolli Felix
Ekiz Enes
Zwosta Sandro
Zankl Felix
Arnoldo Fabio
Arnoldo Matteo
Graf Yves
Freundorfer Nils
Alcicek Osman
Enders Danilo
Christov Kevin
Dittmann Jannik
Beutner Florian
Fugmann Lorenz
Pfaff Luis
Merklinger Jan
Kappel Maxim
Brand Simon-Noel
Tomak Burak
Watzka Jonathan
Radina Finn

Maraschapov David

Bundesjugendspiele 2018

Klasse
9C
10D
10C
10C
8B
10A
10B
10C
7D
10C
10E
9A
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10A
9C
10B
8D
8C
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Leistung
68,0
64,0
63,5
60,5
55,0
54,0
53,0
52,5
52,0
52,0
50,5
49,5
49,5
49,5
49,0
48,0
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48,0
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Punkte
508
489
486
471
441
436
430
428
425
425
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411
411
411
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396
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393
390
390



